
ORANGE BEACHMIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE / 2023-2024

DATE DAY OPPONENT 7th 8th COMBINED

Oct 30 Tuesday Flomaton 5:30 pm

Nov 2 Thursday Bayside Academy 5:00 pm

Nov 6 Monday @ Elberta 5:30 pm

Nov 7 Tuesday @DentonMagnet Tip Off Tourney TBD

Nov 8 Wednesday @DentonMagnet Tip Off Tourney TBD

Nov 11 Saturday 7th Grade Tourney@ Gulf Shores TBD

Nov 13 Monday Foley 4:30 pm 6:30 pm

Nov 14 Tuesday @ Ernest Ward TBD

Nov 15 Wednesday Gulf Shores TBD TBD

Nov 27 Monday @ Flomaton TBD

Nov 30 Thursday @ Bayside Academy 5:00 pm

Dec 4 Monday @ StMichaels TBD

Dec 7 Thursday Spanish Fort TBD TBD

Dec 9 Saturday 7th Grade Tourney@ Gulf Shores TBD

Dec 14 Thursday @ Gulf Shores TBD TBD

Jan 4 Thursday St Michaels TBD

Jan 6 Saturday 7th Grade Tourney@ Fairhope (3 Games) TBD

Jan 11 Thursday UMSWright 4:00 pm 5:30 pm

Jan 18 Thursday Spanish Fort TBD TBD

Head Coach: Kiara Chase / Assistant Coaches: Mike Chase / David McClain / Laura Der Hopkins / Nichole Harting
Superintendent: RandyWilkes / Principal: Chris Shaw / Athletic Director: RobMorales


